municipality

property_class

municipal_discount_factor

© 00 N O U b~ W N P

S N S s =
~N o o A~ W N B O

Total

PELEE TOWNSHIP
PELEE TOWNSHIP
PELEE TOWNSHIP
PELEE TOWNSHIP
PELEE TOWNSHIP
PELEE TOWNSHIP
PELEE TOWNSHIP
PELEE TOWNSHIP
PELEE TOWNSHIP
PELEE TOWNSHIP
PELEE TOWNSHIP
PELEE TOWNSHIP
PELEE TOWNSHIP
PELEE TOWNSHIP
PELEE TOWNSHIP
PELEE TOWNSHIP
PELEE TOWNSHIP
17

C - Commercial

D - Office Building

E - Exempt

F - Farm

G - Parking Lot

| - Industrial

J - Industrial (New Construction)

K - Large Industrial (New Construction)

L - Large Industrial

M - Multi-Residential

N - New Multi-Residential

R - Residential

S - Shopping Centre

T - Managed Forest

X - Commercial (New Construction)

Y - Office Building (New Construction)

Z - Shopping Centre (New Construction)
17

969102996
969102996
1.106907336
.858670901
969102996
970663159
970663159
969102996
969102996
1.050531303
1.050531303
1.050531303
969102996
.858670901
969102996
969102996
969102996
17

Page 1



	Summarize
	Case Summaries


