3701 Pelee Township - Municipal Discount Factors			
	municipality	property_class	municipal_discount_factor
1	PELEE TOWNSHIP	C - Commercial	.969102996
2	PELEE TOWNSHIP	D - Office Building	.969102996
3	PELEE TOWNSHIP	E - Exempt	1.106907336
4	PELEE TOWNSHIP	F - Farm	.858670901
5	PELEE TOWNSHIP	G - Parking Lot	.969102996
6	PELEE TOWNSHIP	I - Industrial	.970663159
7	PELEE TOWNSHIP	J - Industrial (New Construction)	.970663159
8	PELEE TOWNSHIP	K - Large Industrial (New Construction)	.969102996
9	PELEE TOWNSHIP	L - Large Industrial	.969102996
10	PELEE TOWNSHIP	M - Multi-Residential	1.050531303
11	PELEE TOWNSHIP	N - New Multi-Residential	1.050531303
12	PELEE TOWNSHIP	R - Residential	1.050531303
13	PELEE TOWNSHIP	S - Shopping Centre	.969102996
14	PELEE TOWNSHIP	T - Managed Forest	.858670901
15	PELEE TOWNSHIP	X - Commercial (New Construction)	.969102996
16	PELEE TOWNSHIP	Y - Office Building (New Construction)	.969102996
17	PELEE TOWNSHIP	Z - Shopping Centre (New Construction)	.969102996
Total	17	17	17